
2024 DEVILS LAKE PARK BOARD 
3RD & 4TH GRADE  VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE 

MEMORIAL BUILDING 
 

DATE      TIME 
Monday, March 4   3:40 – 5:00 pm 
Wednesday, March 6          3:40 – 5:00 pm 
Monday, March 11   3:40 – 5:00 pm 
Wednesday, March 13  1:40 – 3:00 pm 
Monday, March 18   3:40 – 5:00 pm 
Wednesday, March 20  3:40 – 5:00 pm 
Monday, March 25   3:40 – 5:00 pm 
Wednesday, March 27  3:40 – 5:00 pm 
Monday, April 1    NO SCHOOL 
Wednesday, April 3   3:40 – 5:00 pm 
Monday, April 8    3:40 – 5:00 pm 
Wednesday, April 10   3:40 – 5:00 pm 
 
 
 

 


